
WELL NAME: COUNTY: SPUD:
OPERATOR: STATE: COMP:
COMP ZONE: API : ABDN:
LOCATION: GL:

28' SURFACE CASING
DEPTH: SIZE: GRADE: WT (#/ft):

CEMENT:
COMMENTS:

PRODUCTION CASING
DEPTH: SIZE: GRADE: WT (#/ft):

CEMENT: TOC:
COMMENTS:

PERFS: - PROD ZONE 1:
PERFS: -  ZONE 2:
PERFS: - ZONE 3:

PLUGGING REPORT
ZONE 1 CIBP: CMT: OTHER:

2 CIBP: CMT: OTHER:
3 CIBP: CMT: OTHER:

RECOVERED: SIZE:
CMT 1: - COMMENT:
CMT 2: - COMMENT:
CMT 3: - COMMENT:

OTHER:

FORMATIONS:
HYGIENE
NIOBRARA:
D SAND
J SAND:
DAKOTA
LYONS

4'

283'

97'

4' 28' 10 sx - surface

240'

7,003'

8,005'

7,871'

6,656'
5,884'

6,736'

3,186'

197' 283' 35 sx

225 sx

Lakota 05-123-07230 1/13/71
9N 59W S36 NW NE

240' 9.625'' 32.3

COGCC:4,907' D&A

State #1-36 Weld 12/22/70
McCulloch Oil Corp. of Calif. Colorado 1/13/71


	State 1-36 - FINAL

